EVENT TIMETABLE

Vintage Festival feat. Formula Vintage

Cadwell Park
Sunday 22 July 2018

Gates open at 7:30

09:00
09:40
10:05
10:30
10:55
11:20
11:45
12:00
12:45
13:15
13:45
14:15
14:45
15:15
15:45
16:15
16:45
17:20

Unofficial Practice

Special Pre-war Sports Cars

Pre-1961 Racing

Standard & Modified Pre-war Sports Cars
Riley & Intermarque

Vintage & Spero

Frazer Nash

Lunch Break

Special Pre-war Sports Cars

Vintage & Pre-1961 Race Cars
Standard & Modified Pre-war Sports Cars
Gary Whyte Riley Handicap Race
Short Handicap Race

Spero & Voilurette Trophy Race
Frazer Nash Race

Short Handicap Race

Intermarque Trophy Race

Short Scratch Race for Pre-war

www.cadwellpark.co.uk

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4
Race 5
Race 6
Race 7
Race 8
Race 9
Race 10

30 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
45 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
4 laps
4 laps
15 mins
15 mins
4 laps
20 mins
12 mins

Timetable is provisional and subject to change




