



## Vintage Festival feat. Formula Vintage

## Cadwell Park Sunday 22 July 2018

## Gates open at 7:30

09:00	Unofficial Practice	Practice	30 mins
09:40	Special Pre-war Sports Cars	Practice	15 mins
10:05	Pre-1961 Racing	Practice	15 mins
10:30	Standard & Modified Pre-war Sports Cars	Practice	15 mins
10:55	Riley & Intermarque	Practice	15 mins
11:20	Vintage & Spero	Practice	15 mins
11:45	Frazer Nash	Practice	15 mins
12:00	Lunch Break		45 mins
12:45	Special Pre-war Sports Cars	Race 1	15 mins
13:15	Vintage & Pre-1961 Race Cars	Race 2	15 mins
13:45	Standard & Modified Pre-war Sports Cars	Race 3	15 mins
14:15	Gary Whyte Riley Handicap Race	Race 4	4 laps
14:45	Short Handicap Race	Race 5	4 laps
15:15	Spero & Voilurette Trophy Race	Race 6	15 mins
15:45	Frazer Nash Race	Race 7	15 mins
16:15	Short Handicap Race	Race 8	4 laps
16:45	Intermarque Trophy Race	Race 9	20 mins
17:20	Short Scratch Race for Pre-war	Race 10	12 mins